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PLAN CADASTRAL
UAT: BRĂDUT, judetul: COVASNA, Sect. cad. 104

Scara 1:2000
Sistem de proiectie: stereografic 1970

Spre Publicare

Executant: Pál-Hadnagy Mózes

Data: 19.07.2024

LEGENDA

Numar Sector

Cod constructie

ID imobil

Limita sector

Limita imobil

Hidrografie

Limita UAT

Limita intravilan

Limita tarla

Numar tarla

Numar postal

Limita constructie

15

C1

101

37B

Primar: Balázsi Dénes
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